
GAINESVILLE VARSITY SOFTBALL

Overall Record : N/A  Conference Record : N/A

 2022/2023 SCHEDULE

2022/2023

Date Event Location Result

Tue, Feb 14 5:00 pm vs. Collinsville High School Home: Gainesville High School

Sat, Feb 18 5:00 pm vs. Midland Christian High School Home: Gainesville High

Tue, Feb 21 5:00 pm vs. Frisco Panther Creek Away: Frisco Panther Creek

Tue, Feb 28 5:00 pm vs. Callisburg High School Home: Gainesville High School

Fri, Mar 3 5:00 pm vs. Frisco Emerson High School Away: Emerson High School

Tue, Mar 7 5:00 pm vs. Carrollton Ranchview High School Away: Carrollton Ranchview High School

Fri, Mar 10 11:00 am vs. Lake Worth High School Home: Gainesville High School

Thu, Mar 16 11:00 am vs. Amon Carter Riverside High School Away: Carter-Riverside High School Softball Field

Sat, Mar 18 11:00 am vs. Western Hills High School Away: Western Hills High School

Tue, Mar 21 5:00 pm vs. Henrietta High School Away: Henrietta HS

Fri, Mar 24 5:00 pm vs. Burkburnett High School
Conference Game

Away: Burkburnett High School

Tue, Mar 28 5:00 pm vs. Wichita Falls High School
Conference Game

Away: Sunrise Optimist Ballparks

Fri, Mar 31 6:30 pm vs. Sanger
Conference Game

Home: Gainesville High School

Tue, Apr 4 5:00 pm vs. Wichita Falls Hirschi
Conference Game

Away: Sunrise Optimist Softball Fields

Thu, Apr 6 5:30 pm vs. Frisco Independence Away: Frisco Independence

Tue, Apr 11 5:30 pm vs. Burkburnett
Conference Game

Home: Gainesville High School

Fri, Apr 14 5:30 pm vs. Wichita Falls High School
Conference Game

Home: Gainesville High School

Tue, Apr 18 5:30 pm vs. Sanger
Conference Game

Away: Sanger High School

Fri, Apr 21 5:00 pm vs. Wichita Falls Hirschi
Conference Game

Home: Gainesville High School

SUBSCRIBE 

2

https://wfhscoyoteathletics.com/teams/3377712/softball/varsity
https://wfhscoyoteathletics.com/teams/3377712/softball/varsity
webcal://vnn-ical.s3.amazonaws.com/6907/3396078/28/schedule.ics



